






 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meeting Handouts 
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CALIFORNIA AUTHORITY OF RACING FAIRS 
2008 NORTHERN CALIFORNIA FAIR RACING SCHEDULE  

 
 
 

Alameda County Fair, Pleasanton 
Wednesday, June 25 through Sunday, July 6  

Dark: TBA  
 

Sonoma Solano Wine County Race Meet 
Wednesday, July 9 through Sunday, July 20 

Wednesday, July 23 through Monday, August 4  
Dark: TBA  

 
San Mateo County Fair, San Mateo 

Wednesday, August 6 through Monday, August 18  
Dark: TBA  

 
Humboldt County Fair, Ferndale 

Thursday, August 7 through Sunday, August 17  
Dark: TBA  

 
California State Fair, Sacramento 

Wednesday, August 20 through Monday, September 1  
Dark: TBA  

 
San Joaquin Fair, Stockton 

Wednesday, September 3 through Sunday, September 14  
Dark: TBA  

  
The Big Fresno Fair, Fresno 

Wednesday, October 1 through Monday, October 13  
Dark: TBA  

 




